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SEPTEMBER 2015 CIRCLE MEETINGS & EVENTS

UMW Circle 1
Tuesday ¢ September 8, 2015 ¢ 6:30PM
HPUMC Cornerstone Café
Discussion of The Invisible Thread by Laura Schroff & Wealth of the Poor by Rev. Larry James
Contact: Candace French, Candace.french@sbcglobal.net, 214.417.4376 or Sandy Wilson, swilson2010@att.net, 214.349.8860

UMW Circle 2
Tuesdays e September 15 & 29, 2015 ¢ 9:30 - 11:00AM
HPUMC Room 214
Bible Study of the Book of 1 Peter for intergenerational women led by Candace Winslow
Contact: Dabney Jungerman, dabney@swbell.net, 214.693.1023
or Candace Winslow, candacewinslow@sbcglobal.net, 214.642.4541

UMW Circle 3
Monday e September 14, 2015 ¢ 11:30AM - 1:00PM
HPUMC Great Hall
Attending UMW September Lunch Program with Suzie Humphreys, RSVP online and note to sit with Circle 3
Monday e September 21, 2015 ¢ 11:30AM - 1:00PM
Home of Tave Leifeste, 3820 Centenary, Dallas
Lunch with program on Women’s Rights Worldwide & the Opportunity School in India led by Marie McCoy
Contact: Rebecca Lones, rhlones@sbcglobal.net, 214.349.7725 or Mari Epperson, mariepper@aol.com, 972.672.4015

UMW Circle 4
Tuesday ¢ September 8, 2015 ¢ 7:00 — 8:30PM
Home of Amanda Chorn, 9619 Mossridge Drive, Dallas
Fall Kick-Off Ice Cream Social with Motivational Devotional
Contact: Kelly Dawes Smith, 847.274.2471, kellydawes@gmail.com

UMW Circle 5
Monday e September 21, 2015 ¢ 10:00AM
HPUMC Room 386
Program on Missions
Contact: Marilyn Jordan, msbjordan@yahoo.com, 214.675.9308 or Betty Lou Winslow, bl@womills.com, 214.823.1331

UMW Circle 7
Thursday e September 10, 2015 e 7:00PM
Home of Michele Vicente, 4005 Stanford, Dallas
Program on “Listening for Heaven’s Sake” led by Mary Bishop
Contact: Susan Peck, peck.susan@hotmail.com, 214.957.3191 or Julie Day, juliejday@aol.com 407.466.6604

UMW Circle 8 (Creative Craft Projects Circle)
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Tuesday e September 22, 2015 ¢ 10:00AM-12:00PM
HPUMC Room 385
Fellowship & Creative Projects
Contact: Ann Jones, ajones3221@sbcglobal.net, 214.821.4025

UMW Circle 11 (New 30s & 40s Day Circle)
Monday e September 28, 2015 ¢ 11:30AM - 1:00PM
HPUMC Room 385
Fall Kickoff — Lunch will be supplied with RSVP — Childcare available with 1 week notice
Contact: Ashley Rasmussen, ashleyrasmussen030@gmail.com, 214-704-4428 or Marie McCoy, marie.mccoy.3401@gmail.com, 214-457-7564

UMW Circle 12
Friday e September 4, 2015 ¢ 5:00 — 6:30PM
HPUMC Room 120
Providing and serving dinner for HPUMC Night Owls ministry volunteers
Monday e September 14, 2015 ¢ 11:30AM - 1:00PM
HPUMC Great Hall
Attending UMW September Program with Suzie Humphreys, RSVP online and note to sit with Circle 12
Contact: Nancy S. Bierman, nancysbierman@gmail.com 214.357.6401

UMW Circle 16 (Moms of Young Children Day Circle)
Thursday e August 27,2015 ¢ 6 PM
Home of Erin Geary, 3605 Potomoc, Dallas
Ice Cream Social to celebrate combining Circle 6 and Circle 10
Monday ¢ September 14, 2015 ¢ 11:30AM - 1:00PM
HPUMC Great Hall
Attending UMW September Program with Suzie Humphreys, RSVP online and note to sit with Circle 16
Contact: Catherine Blevens, catherine.blevens@yahoo.com, 832.545.1156 or
Amanda Kalescky, akalescky@gmail.com, 214.226.7485

UMW Circle 18
Monday e September 14, 2015 ¢ 11:30AM - 1:00PM
HPUMC Great Hall
Attending UMW September Lunch Program with Suzie Humphreys, RSVP online and note to sit with Circle 18
Contact: Sue Irish, sueirish@sbcglobal.net, 214.676.3701 or Elaine Walters, walterse@sbcglobal.net, 214.363.3232

UMW Circle 20
Monday e September 14, 2015 ¢ 11:30AM - 1:00PM
HPUMC Great Hall
Attending UMW September Lunch Program with Suzie Humphreys, RSVP online and note to sit with Circle 20
Monday ¢ September 21, 2015 ¢ 10:00AM
Home of Doris Budge, 6218 Twin Oaks Circle, Dallas
Program on Crossroads Community Service led by Jennifer Tankersley
Contact: Janice Brown, jebrown95@twc.com, 214.348.3818
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